

Bid Committee Bid Tab

Bid M4-TS020 Ended at 05/07/2025 10:00 AM CDT

The City of Oklahoma City and Trusts - MAPS 4 SIDEWALKS AND RELATED AMENITIES - PHASE 2A

Generated by: City Clerk

Summary

Company	Bell Contracting, Inc.
Bid Number	M4-TS020
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$0.00 Alternate 1 - \$0.00
Total Bid	

Company	Rudy Construction Co.
Bid Number	M4-TS020
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$3,185,151.30 Alternate 1 - \$47,045.00
Total Bid	\$3,232,196.30

Company	Parathon Construction LLC
Bid Number	M4-TS020
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$2,153,723.00 Alternate 1 - \$44,665.00
Total Bid	\$2,198,388.00

Company	Ellsworth Construction OKC, LLC dba A-Tech Paving
Bid Number	M4-TS020
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$2,720,672.60 Alternate 1 - \$67,911.13
Total Bid	\$2,788,583.73

Company	EMC SERVICES LLC
Bid Number	M4-TS020
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$2,428,391.00 Alternate 1 - \$62,920.00
Total Bid	\$2,491,311.00

Company	Nash Construction Company
Bid Number	M4-TS020
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$1,971,535.10 Alternate 1 - \$51,913.00
Total Bid	\$2,023,448.10

Company	SAC Services Inc
Bid Number	M4-TS020
Item Grouping	Base Bid - \$2,614,600.40 Alternate 1 - \$44,157.75

Total Bid	\$2,658,758.15
------------------	----------------

Date

Bid Number	M4-TS020 MAPS 4 SIDEWALKS AND RELATED AMENITIES - PHASE 2A
Creation Date	03/28/2025 10:12 AM CDT
Start Date	04/09/2025 10:00 AM CDT
End Date	05/07/2025 10:00 AM CDT
Award Date	Not Awarded Yet

Line Item Summary

M4-TS020 MAPS 4 SIDEWALKS AND RELATED AMENITIES - PHASE 2A

Supplier	Bell Contracting, Inc.
Supplier Number	2813626
Unit Price	
Quantity/Unit	5 / Each
Total Price	
Product Code	819.A.4
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	
Quantity/Unit	10 / Each
Total Price	
Product Code	819.A.5
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	
Quantity/Unit	54 / Each
Total Price	
Product Code	504.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	
Product Code	802.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	
Quantity/Unit	12 / Each
Total Price	
Product Code	819.A.3
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	
Quantity/Unit	6991 / Square Yard
Total Price	
Product Code	823.A.2
Supplier Product Code	

Supplier Notes

Supplier Rudy Construction Co.
Supplier Number 2792385
Unit Price \$30.00
Quantity/Unit 1522 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$45,660.00
Product Code 200.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$40.00
Quantity/Unit 200 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$8,000.00
Product Code 202.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$80.00
Quantity/Unit 53 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$4,240.00
Product Code 225.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$45.00
Quantity/Unit 1713 / Ton
Total Price \$77,085.00
Product Code 302.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$45.00
Quantity/Unit 402 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$18,090.00
Product Code 829.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$45.00
Quantity/Unit 250 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$11,250.00
Product Code 829.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$50.00
Quantity/Unit 18 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$900.00
Product Code 401.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$750.00
Quantity/Unit 105 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$78,750.00

Product Code 404.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.50

Quantity/Unit 9553 / Pound

Total Price \$23,882.50

Product Code 411.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.00

Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$2,800.00

Product Code 451.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$42.00

Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Foot/Feet

Total Price \$2,520.00

Product Code 717.A.1

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30.00

Quantity/Unit 180 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$5,400.00

Product Code 720.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$18.00

Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$45,576.00

Product Code 722.E

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$50.00

Quantity/Unit 14 / Each

Total Price \$700.00

Product Code 722.F

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.40

Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$6,076.80

Product Code 725.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25,000.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum

Total Price \$25,000.00

Product Code 801.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$150,000.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum

Total Price \$150,000.00

Product Code 809.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30,000.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum

Total Price \$30,000.00

Product Code 204.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10,000.00

Quantity/Unit 1 / Each

Total Price \$10,000.00

Product Code 811.A.1

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00

Quantity/Unit 143 / Square Yard

Total Price \$2,145.00

Product Code 812.B

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00

Quantity/Unit 652 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$9,780.00

Product Code 812.D

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00

Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Yard

Total Price \$900.00

Product Code 812.A.1

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00

Quantity/Unit 137 / Square Yard

Total Price \$2,055.00

Product Code 812.A.2

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00

Quantity/Unit 69 / Square Yard

Total Price \$1,035.00

Product Code	812.A.3
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$15.00
Quantity/Unit	6842 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$102,630.00
Product Code	812.C
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$300.00
Quantity/Unit	3 / Each
Total Price	\$900.00
Product Code	819.A.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$8,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Each
Total Price	\$8,000.00
Product Code	819.A.6
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$2,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Each
Total Price	\$2,000.00
Product Code	819.A.7
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$350.00
Quantity/Unit	93 / Each
Total Price	\$32,550.00
Product Code	819.A.8
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$155.00
Quantity/Unit	812 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$125,860.00
Product Code	823.C.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$185.00
Quantity/Unit	182 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$33,670.00
Product Code	823.C.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$85.00
Quantity/Unit	10992 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$934,320.00

Product Code 823.A.1

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$60.00

Quantity/Unit 145 / Ton

Total Price \$8,700.00

Product Code 825.B

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$200.00

Quantity/Unit 7 / Each

Total Price \$1,400.00

Product Code 811.A.2

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$40.00

Quantity/Unit 766 / Square Foot/Feet

Total Price \$30,640.00

Product Code 823.D

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4.00

Quantity/Unit 17149 / Square Yard

Total Price \$68,596.00

Product Code 840.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1.00

Quantity/Unit 20051 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$20,051.00

Product Code 838.B

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.00

Quantity/Unit 486 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$48,600.00

Product Code 826.B

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$20.00

Quantity/Unit 153 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$3,060.00

Product Code SP.1

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$23.00

Quantity/Unit 3893 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$89,539.00

Product Code	SP.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$26.00
Quantity/Unit	839 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$21,814.00
Product Code	SP.3
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$29.00
Quantity/Unit	1819 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$52,751.00
Product Code	SP.4
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$2,500.00
Quantity/Unit	2 / Each
Total Price	\$5,000.00
Product Code	SP.5
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$1,800.00
Quantity/Unit	6 / Each
Total Price	\$10,800.00
Product Code	712.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$5,500.00
Quantity/Unit	6 / Each
Total Price	\$33,000.00
Product Code	SP.6
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$55.00
Quantity/Unit	59 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$3,245.00
Product Code	717.A.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$300.00
Quantity/Unit	5 / Each
Total Price	\$1,500.00
Product Code	819.A.4
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$6,000.00
Quantity/Unit	10 / Each
Total Price	\$60,000.00

Product Code	819.A.5
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$50.00
Quantity/Unit	28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$1,400.00
Product Code	212.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$300.00
Quantity/Unit	54 / Each
Total Price	\$16,200.00
Product Code	819.A.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$35,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$35,000.00
Product Code	204.B
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$120.00
Quantity/Unit	8 / Cubic Yard
Total Price	\$960.00
Product Code	838.F
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$300.00
Quantity/Unit	54 / Each
Total Price	\$16,200.00
Product Code	504.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$80,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$80,000.00
Product Code	802.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$1,500.00
Quantity/Unit	12 / Each
Total Price	\$18,000.00
Product Code	819.A.3
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$115.00
Quantity/Unit	6991 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$803,965.00

Product Code 823.A.2

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Supplier Parathon Construction LLC

Supplier Number 1195252

Unit Price \$10.00

Quantity/Unit 1522 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$15,220.00

Product Code 200.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00

Quantity/Unit 200 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$2,000.00

Product Code 202.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$75.00

Quantity/Unit 53 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$3,975.00

Product Code 225.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$20.00

Quantity/Unit 1713 / Ton

Total Price \$34,260.00

Product Code 302.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$45.00

Quantity/Unit 402 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$18,090.00

Product Code 829.A.1

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$45.00

Quantity/Unit 250 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$11,250.00

Product Code 829.A.2

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.00

Quantity/Unit 18 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$1,800.00

Product Code 401.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$650.00
Quantity/Unit 105 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$68,250.00
Product Code 404.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.00
Quantity/Unit 9553 / Pound
Total Price \$19,106.00
Product Code 411.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$225.00
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,300.00
Product Code 451.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$40.00
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$2,400.00
Product Code 717.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30.00
Quantity/Unit 180 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$5,400.00
Product Code 720.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$18.00
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$45,576.00
Product Code 722.E
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$20.00
Quantity/Unit 14 / Each
Total Price \$280.00
Product Code 722.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.25
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$5,697.00
Product Code 725.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$42,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$42,000.00
Product Code 801.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$95,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$95,000.00
Product Code 809.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$37,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$37,500.00
Product Code 204.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$40,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$40,500.00
Product Code 811.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$122.00
Quantity/Unit 143 / Square Yard
Total Price \$17,446.00
Product Code 812.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$8.00
Quantity/Unit 652 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$5,216.00
Product Code 812.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$12.00
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Yard
Total Price \$720.00
Product Code 812.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 137 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,370.00
Product Code 812.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 69 / Square Yard
Total Price \$690.00
Product Code 812.A.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$9.00
Quantity/Unit 6842 / Square Yard
Total Price \$61,578.00
Product Code 812.C
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$150.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$450.00
Product Code 819.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$6,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$6,500.00
Product Code 819.A.6
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$2,500.00
Product Code 819.A.7
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$350.00
Quantity/Unit 93 / Each
Total Price \$32,550.00
Product Code 819.A.8
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$105.00
Quantity/Unit 812 / Square Yard
Total Price \$85,260.00
Product Code 823.C.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$110.00
Quantity/Unit 182 / Square Yard
Total Price \$20,020.00
Product Code 823.C.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$58.00
Quantity/Unit 10992 / Square Yard
Total Price \$637,536.00
Product Code 823.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$150.00
Quantity/Unit 145 / Ton
Total Price \$21,750.00
Product Code 825.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$175.00
Product Code 811.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$28.00
Quantity/Unit 766 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$21,448.00
Product Code 823.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$6.00
Quantity/Unit 17149 / Square Yard
Total Price \$102,894.00
Product Code 840.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.00
Quantity/Unit 20051 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$40,102.00
Product Code 838.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$12.00
Quantity/Unit 486 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$5,832.00
Product Code 826.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$18.00
Quantity/Unit 153 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$2,754.00
Product Code SP.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$14.00
Quantity/Unit 3893 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$54,502.00
Product Code SP.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$16.00
Quantity/Unit 839 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$13,424.00
Product Code SP.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$18.00
Quantity/Unit 1819 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$32,742.00
Product Code SP.4
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,500.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$5,000.00
Product Code SP.5
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,900.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$11,400.00
Product Code 712.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,200.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$31,200.00
Product Code SP.6
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$35.00
Quantity/Unit 59 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$2,065.00
Product Code 717.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,200.00
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each
Total Price \$6,000.00
Product Code 819.A.4
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,500.00
Quantity/Unit 10 / Each
Total Price \$35,000.00
Product Code 819.A.5
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$75.00
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$2,100.00
Product Code 212.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.00
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$5,400.00
Product Code 819.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$15,000.00
Product Code 204.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$125.00
Quantity/Unit 8 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$1,000.00
Product Code 838.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$300.00
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$16,200.00
Product Code 504.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$17,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$17,500.00
Product Code 802.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$750.00
Quantity/Unit 12 / Each
Total Price \$9,000.00
Product Code 819.A.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$60.00
Quantity/Unit 6991 / Square Yard
Total Price \$419,460.00
Product Code 823.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Supplier Ellsworth Construction OKC, LLC dba A-Tech Paving
Supplier Number 2593875

Unit Price \$12.84
Quantity/Unit 1522 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$19,542.48
Product Code 200.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$49.44
Quantity/Unit 200 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$9,888.00
Product Code 202.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$112.50
Quantity/Unit 53 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$5,962.50
Product Code 225.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$55.58
Quantity/Unit 1713 / Ton
Total Price \$95,208.54
Product Code 302.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$42.96
Quantity/Unit 402 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$17,269.92
Product Code 829.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$44.16
Quantity/Unit 250 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$11,040.00
Product Code 829.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$335.84
Quantity/Unit 18 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$6,045.12
Product Code 401.A
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,147.18
Quantity/Unit 105 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$120,453.90
Product Code 404.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3.26
Quantity/Unit 9553 / Pound
Total Price \$31,142.78
Product Code 411.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$231.97
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,495.16
Product Code 451.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$101.87
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,112.20
Product Code 717.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$12.66
Quantity/Unit 180 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$2,278.80
Product Code 720.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.69
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,811.08
Product Code 722.E
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$70.66
Quantity/Unit 14 / Each
Total Price \$989.24
Product Code 722.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1.77
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$4,481.64
Product Code 725.A
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$35,866.29
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$35,866.29
Product Code 801.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$130,969.81
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$130,969.81
Product Code 809.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$40,819.93
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$40,819.93
Product Code 204.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10,665.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$10,665.00
Product Code 811.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$14.80
Quantity/Unit 143 / Square Yard
Total Price \$2,116.40
Product Code 812.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.77
Quantity/Unit 652 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$10,282.04
Product Code 812.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$20.16
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,209.60
Product Code 812.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$19.86
Quantity/Unit 137 / Square Yard
Total Price \$2,720.82
Product Code 812.A.2
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$21.91
Quantity/Unit 69 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,511.79
Product Code 812.A.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.02
Quantity/Unit 6842 / Square Yard
Total Price \$102,766.84
Product Code 812.C
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$429.90
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$1,289.70
Product Code 819.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,608.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$4,608.00
Product Code 819.A.6
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,869.04
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$3,869.04
Product Code 819.A.7
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$548.80
Quantity/Unit 93 / Each
Total Price \$51,038.40
Product Code 819.A.8
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$81.09
Quantity/Unit 812 / Square Yard
Total Price \$65,845.08
Product Code 823.C.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.92
Quantity/Unit 182 / Square Yard
Total Price \$18,367.44
Product Code 823.C.2
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$55.62
Quantity/Unit 10992 / Square Yard
Total Price \$611,375.04
Product Code 823.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$70.61
Quantity/Unit 145 / Ton
Total Price \$10,238.45
Product Code 825.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$566.52
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$3,965.64
Product Code 811.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$46.63
Quantity/Unit 766 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$35,718.58
Product Code 823.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5.35
Quantity/Unit 17149 / Square Yard
Total Price \$91,747.15
Product Code 840.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.16
Quantity/Unit 20051 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$43,310.16
Product Code 838.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$115.50
Quantity/Unit 486 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$56,133.00
Product Code 826.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$27.67
Quantity/Unit 153 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$4,233.51
Product Code SP.1
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$28.10
Quantity/Unit 3893 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$109,393.30
Product Code SP.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$29.26
Quantity/Unit 839 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$24,549.14
Product Code SP.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30.07
Quantity/Unit 1819 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$54,697.33
Product Code SP.4
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,418.15
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$4,836.30
Product Code SP.5
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$76.80
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$460.80
Product Code 712.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10,240.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$61,440.00
Product Code SP.6
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$101.87
Quantity/Unit 59 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,010.33
Product Code 717.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$832.00
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each
Total Price \$4,160.00
Product Code 819.A.4
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,897.60
Quantity/Unit 10 / Each
Total Price \$158,976.00
Product Code 819.A.5
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$69.09
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$1,934.52
Product Code 212.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$483.63
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$26,116.02
Product Code 819.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$61,847.28
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$61,847.28
Product Code 204.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,419.42
Quantity/Unit 8 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$11,355.36
Product Code 838.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$262.40
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$14,169.60
Product Code 504.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$27,757.28
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$27,757.28
Product Code 802.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$967.26
Quantity/Unit 12 / Each
Total Price \$11,607.12
Product Code 819.A.3
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$75.08
Quantity/Unit 6991 / Square Yard
Total Price \$524,884.28
Product Code 823.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Supplier EMC SERVICES LLC
Supplier Number 1617279
Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 1522 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$22,830.00
Product Code 200.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 200 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$3,000.00
Product Code 202.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$80.00
Quantity/Unit 53 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$4,240.00
Product Code 225.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$60.00
Quantity/Unit 1713 / Ton
Total Price \$102,780.00
Product Code 302.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$35.00
Quantity/Unit 402 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$14,070.00
Product Code 829.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$35.00
Quantity/Unit 250 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$8,750.00
Product Code 829.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$55.00
Quantity/Unit 18 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$990.00

Product Code 401.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 105 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$105,000.00
Product Code 404.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3.00
Quantity/Unit 9553 / Pound
Total Price \$28,659.00
Product Code 411.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$230.00
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,440.00
Product Code 451.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$80.00
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$4,800.00
Product Code 717.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 180 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$1,800.00
Product Code 720.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$19.00
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$48,108.00
Product Code 722.E
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$50.00
Quantity/Unit 14 / Each
Total Price \$700.00
Product Code 722.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.00
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$5,064.00

Product Code	725.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$27,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$27,000.00
Product Code	801.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$52,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$52,000.00
Product Code	809.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$12,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$12,000.00
Product Code	204.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$18,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Each
Total Price	\$18,000.00
Product Code	811.A.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$12.00
Quantity/Unit	143 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$1,716.00
Product Code	812.B
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$10.00
Quantity/Unit	652 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$6,520.00
Product Code	812.D
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$15.00
Quantity/Unit	60 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$900.00
Product Code	812.A.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$15.00
Quantity/Unit	137 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$2,055.00

Product Code	812.A.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$15.00
Quantity/Unit	69 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$1,035.00
Product Code	812.A.3
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$13.00
Quantity/Unit	6842 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$88,946.00
Product Code	812.C
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$800.00
Quantity/Unit	3 / Each
Total Price	\$2,400.00
Product Code	819.A.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$4,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Each
Total Price	\$4,000.00
Product Code	819.A.6
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$1,500.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Each
Total Price	\$1,500.00
Product Code	819.A.7
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$300.00
Quantity/Unit	93 / Each
Total Price	\$27,900.00
Product Code	819.A.8
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$100.00
Quantity/Unit	812 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$81,200.00
Product Code	823.C.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$110.00
Quantity/Unit	182 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$20,020.00

Product Code	823.C.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$60.00
Quantity/Unit	10992 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$659,520.00
Product Code	823.A.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$85.00
Quantity/Unit	145 / Ton
Total Price	\$12,325.00
Product Code	825.B
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$300.00
Quantity/Unit	7 / Each
Total Price	\$2,100.00
Product Code	811.A.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$35.00
Quantity/Unit	766 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$26,810.00
Product Code	823.D
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$5.00
Quantity/Unit	17149 / Square Yard
Total Price	\$85,745.00
Product Code	840.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$2.00
Quantity/Unit	20051 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$40,102.00
Product Code	838.B
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$110.00
Quantity/Unit	486 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$53,460.00
Product Code	826.B
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$18.00
Quantity/Unit	153 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$2,754.00

Product Code	SP.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$20.00
Quantity/Unit	3893 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$77,860.00
Product Code	SP.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$22.00
Quantity/Unit	839 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$18,458.00
Product Code	SP.3
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$24.00
Quantity/Unit	1819 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$43,656.00
Product Code	SP.4
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$4,200.00
Quantity/Unit	2 / Each
Total Price	\$8,400.00
Product Code	SP.5
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$1,700.00
Quantity/Unit	6 / Each
Total Price	\$10,200.00
Product Code	712.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$8,000.00
Quantity/Unit	6 / Each
Total Price	\$48,000.00
Product Code	SP.6
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$80.00
Quantity/Unit	59 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$4,720.00
Product Code	717.A.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$660.00
Quantity/Unit	5 / Each
Total Price	\$3,300.00

Product Code	819.A.4
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$3,500.00
Quantity/Unit	10 / Each
Total Price	\$35,000.00
Product Code	819.A.5
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$85.00
Quantity/Unit	28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$2,380.00
Product Code	212.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$450.00
Quantity/Unit	54 / Each
Total Price	\$24,300.00
Product Code	819.A.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$18,000.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$18,000.00
Product Code	204.B
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$85.00
Quantity/Unit	8 / Cubic Yard
Total Price	\$680.00
Product Code	838.F
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$480.00
Quantity/Unit	54 / Each
Total Price	\$25,920.00
Product Code	504.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$28,300.00
Quantity/Unit	1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price	\$28,300.00
Product Code	802.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	
Unit Price	\$800.00
Quantity/Unit	12 / Each
Total Price	\$9,600.00

Product Code 819.A.3

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$78.00

Quantity/Unit 6991 / Square Yard

Total Price \$545,298.00

Product Code 823.A.2

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Supplier Nash Construction Company

Supplier Number 2804160

Unit Price \$10.00

Quantity/Unit 1522 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$15,220.00

Product Code 200.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$20.00

Quantity/Unit 200 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$4,000.00

Product Code 202.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$60.00

Quantity/Unit 53 / Cubic Yard

Total Price \$3,180.00

Product Code 225.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25.00

Quantity/Unit 1713 / Ton

Total Price \$42,825.00

Product Code 302.A

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$32.00

Quantity/Unit 402 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$12,864.00

Product Code 829.A.1

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30.00

Quantity/Unit 250 / Linear Foot/Feet

Total Price \$7,500.00

Product Code 829.A.2

Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.00
Quantity/Unit 18 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$1,800.00
Product Code 401.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$400.00
Quantity/Unit 105 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$42,000.00
Product Code 404.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.50
Quantity/Unit 9553 / Pound
Total Price \$23,882.50
Product Code 411.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$155.00
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$4,340.00
Product Code 451.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$77.00
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$4,620.00
Product Code 717.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 180 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$1,800.00
Product Code 720.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$21.00
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$53,172.00
Product Code 722.E
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$54.00
Quantity/Unit 14 / Each
Total Price \$756.00
Product Code 722.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1.50
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$3,798.00
Product Code 725.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$1,000.00
Product Code 801.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$35,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$35,000.00
Product Code 809.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$2,500.00
Product Code 204.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,500.00
Product Code 811.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$7.00
Quantity/Unit 143 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,001.00
Product Code 812.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 652 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,520.00
Product Code 812.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Yard
Total Price \$600.00
Product Code 812.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 137 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,370.00
Product Code 812.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 69 / Square Yard
Total Price \$690.00
Product Code 812.A.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 6842 / Square Yard
Total Price \$68,420.00
Product Code 812.C
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$250.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$750.00
Product Code 819.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,842.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$3,842.00
Product Code 819.A.6
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$1,500.00
Product Code 819.A.7
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$150.00
Quantity/Unit 93 / Each
Total Price \$13,950.00
Product Code 819.A.8
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$160.00
Quantity/Unit 812 / Square Yard
Total Price \$129,920.00
Product Code 823.C.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$180.00
Quantity/Unit 182 / Square Yard
Total Price \$32,760.00
Product Code 823.C.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$50.00
Quantity/Unit 10992 / Square Yard
Total Price \$549,600.00
Product Code 823.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.00
Quantity/Unit 145 / Ton
Total Price \$14,500.00
Product Code 825.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$50.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$350.00
Product Code 811.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25.00
Quantity/Unit 766 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$19,150.00
Product Code 823.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3.50
Quantity/Unit 17149 / Square Yard
Total Price \$60,021.50
Product Code 840.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$0.10
Quantity/Unit 20051 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$2,005.10
Product Code 838.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$100.00
Quantity/Unit 486 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$48,600.00
Product Code 826.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price	\$16.00
Quantity/Unit	153 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$2,448.00
Product Code	SP.1
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$18.00
Quantity/Unit	3893 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$70,074.00
Product Code	SP.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$24.00
Quantity/Unit	839 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$20,136.00
Product Code	SP.3
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$26.00
Quantity/Unit	1819 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$47,294.00
Product Code	SP.4
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$3,749.00
Quantity/Unit	2 / Each
Total Price	\$7,498.00
Product Code	SP.5
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$65.00
Quantity/Unit	6 / Each
Total Price	\$390.00
Product Code	712.A
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$8,538.00
Quantity/Unit	6 / Each
Total Price	\$51,228.00
Product Code	SP.6
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price	\$5.00
Quantity/Unit	59 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price	\$295.00
Product Code	717.A.2
Supplier Product Code	
Supplier Notes	

Unit Price \$694.00
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each
Total Price \$3,470.00
Product Code 819.A.4
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,400.00
Quantity/Unit 10 / Each
Total Price \$44,000.00
Product Code 819.A.5
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$35.00
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$980.00
Product Code 212.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$50.00
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$2,700.00
Product Code 819.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$32,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$32,000.00
Product Code 204.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5.00
Quantity/Unit 8 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$40.00
Product Code 838.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$250.00
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$13,500.00
Product Code 504.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$27,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$27,500.00
Product Code 802.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$600.00
Quantity/Unit 12 / Each
Total Price \$7,200.00
Product Code 819.A.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$68.00
Quantity/Unit 6991 / Square Yard
Total Price \$475,388.00
Product Code 823.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Supplier SAC Services Inc

Supplier Number 2855302

Unit Price \$10.50
Quantity/Unit 1522 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$15,981.00
Product Code 200.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 200 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$3,000.00
Product Code 202.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$80.00
Quantity/Unit 53 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$4,240.00
Product Code 225.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$40.00
Quantity/Unit 1713 / Ton
Total Price \$68,520.00
Product Code 302.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30.00
Quantity/Unit 402 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$12,060.00
Product Code 829.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$32.00
Quantity/Unit 250 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$8,000.00
Product Code 829.A.2
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25.00
Quantity/Unit 18 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$450.00
Product Code 401.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$580.00
Quantity/Unit 105 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$60,900.00
Product Code 404.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1.75
Quantity/Unit 9553 / Pound
Total Price \$16,717.75
Product Code 411.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$105.00
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$2,940.00
Product Code 451.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$79.20
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$4,752.00
Product Code 717.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 180 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$1,800.00
Product Code 720.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$20.90
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$52,918.80
Product Code 722.E
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$55.00
Quantity/Unit 14 / Each
Total Price \$770.00
Product Code 722.F
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1.45
Quantity/Unit 2532 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$3,671.40
Product Code 725.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$34,650.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$34,650.00
Product Code 801.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$46,700.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$46,700.00
Product Code 809.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$17,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$17,500.00
Product Code 204.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$8,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$8,500.00
Product Code 811.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$12.00
Quantity/Unit 143 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,716.00
Product Code 812.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$10.00
Quantity/Unit 652 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$6,520.00
Product Code 812.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15.00
Quantity/Unit 60 / Square Yard
Total Price \$900.00
Product Code 812.A.1
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$14.00
Quantity/Unit 137 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,918.00
Product Code 812.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$17.50
Quantity/Unit 69 / Square Yard
Total Price \$1,207.50
Product Code 812.A.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$14.00
Quantity/Unit 6842 / Square Yard
Total Price \$95,788.00
Product Code 812.C
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$300.00
Quantity/Unit 3 / Each
Total Price \$900.00
Product Code 819.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$5,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$5,500.00
Product Code 819.A.6
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$3,400.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Each
Total Price \$3,400.00
Product Code 819.A.7
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$210.00
Quantity/Unit 93 / Each
Total Price \$19,530.00
Product Code 819.A.8
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$98.10
Quantity/Unit 812 / Square Yard
Total Price \$79,657.20
Product Code 823.C.1
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$105.00
Quantity/Unit 182 / Square Yard
Total Price \$19,110.00
Product Code 823.C.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$66.60
Quantity/Unit 10992 / Square Yard
Total Price \$732,067.20
Product Code 823.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$98.00
Quantity/Unit 145 / Ton
Total Price \$14,210.00
Product Code 825.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$55.00
Quantity/Unit 7 / Each
Total Price \$385.00
Product Code 811.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$38.00
Quantity/Unit 766 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$29,108.00
Product Code 823.D
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4.85
Quantity/Unit 17149 / Square Yard
Total Price \$83,172.65
Product Code 840.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2.75
Quantity/Unit 20051 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$55,140.25
Product Code 838.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$92.00
Quantity/Unit 486 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$44,712.00
Product Code 826.B
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$20.00
Quantity/Unit 153 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$3,060.00
Product Code SP.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$22.00
Quantity/Unit 3893 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$85,646.00
Product Code SP.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$24.00
Quantity/Unit 839 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$20,136.00
Product Code SP.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$26.50
Quantity/Unit 1819 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$48,203.50
Product Code SP.4
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$2,100.00
Quantity/Unit 2 / Each
Total Price \$4,200.00
Product Code SP.5
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,650.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$9,900.00
Product Code 712.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$4,950.00
Quantity/Unit 6 / Each
Total Price \$29,700.00
Product Code SP.6
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$77.25
Quantity/Unit 59 / Square Foot/Feet
Total Price \$4,557.75
Product Code 717.A.2
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$1,200.00
Quantity/Unit 5 / Each
Total Price \$6,000.00
Product Code 819.A.4
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$15,666.20
Quantity/Unit 10 / Each
Total Price \$156,662.00
Product Code 819.A.5
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$25.00
Quantity/Unit 28 / Linear Foot/Feet
Total Price \$700.00
Product Code 212.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$250.00
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$13,500.00
Product Code 819.A.1
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$48,500.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$48,500.00
Product Code 204.B
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$210.00
Quantity/Unit 8 / Cubic Yard
Total Price \$1,680.00
Product Code 838.F
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$395.00
Quantity/Unit 54 / Each
Total Price \$21,330.00
Product Code 504.A
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$30,000.00
Quantity/Unit 1 / Lump-Sum
Total Price \$30,000.00
Product Code 802.A
Supplier Product Code

Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$850.00
Quantity/Unit 12 / Each
Total Price \$10,200.00
Product Code 819.A.3
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Unit Price \$86.65
Quantity/Unit 6991 / Square Yard
Total Price \$605,770.15
Product Code 823.A.2
Supplier Product Code
Supplier Notes

Supplier Totals

Supplier Bell Contracting, Inc.
Supplier Number 2813626
Total Bid Price
Bid Contact Zac Henson
zac@bellcontractinginc.com
4057329900
Address 2905 Harr Drive 104
Midwest City, Oklahoma, 73110
United States
Supplier Notes

Supplier Rudy Construction Co.
Supplier Number 2792385
Total Bid Price \$3,232,196.30
Bid Contact Shane Allen
bids@rudycc.com
405-478-9900
Address 3101 NE 63rd Street
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73121
United States
Supplier Notes

Supplier Parathon Construction LLC
Supplier Number 1195252
Total Bid Price \$2,198,388.00
Bid Contact Jimmy Smith
parathonconstruction@gmail.com
4056056006
Address PO Box 1287
Edmond, Oklahoma, 73083
United States
Supplier Notes

Supplier Ellsworth Construction OKC, LLC dba A-Tech Paving
Supplier Number 2593875
Total Bid Price \$2,788,583.73

Bid Contact Tim Lunday
okcbids@ellsworthinc.com
405-418-4741

Address 500 N Vickie Dr
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73117
United States

Supplier Notes

Supplier EMC SERVICES LLC
Supplier Number 1617279
Total Bid Price \$2,491,311.00

Bid Contact SAUL ELIZONDO
emcservicesllc16@gmail.com
4056058131

Address 1400 SW 56TH ST
OKLAHOMA CITY, Oklahoma, 73119
United States

Supplier Notes

Supplier Nash Construction Company
Supplier Number 2804160
Total Bid Price \$2,023,448.10

Bid Contact William K Nash
nashkrcc@aol.com
405-672-2792

Address 700 S Irving
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73129
United States

Supplier Notes

Supplier SAC Services Inc
Supplier Number 2855302
Total Bid Price \$2,658,758.15

Bid Contact Arturo Martinez
arturo@sacservicesinc.com
4056824948

Address 3600 S Ross Ave
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73119
United States

Supplier Notes

**The Bid Committee met in the
Municipal Building - City Clerk's Conference Room
200 N. Walker Avenue, 2nd Floor, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
AT 10:00 A.M. OR LATER**

THE BID COMMITTEE OPENS TIMELY SUBMITTED BIDS AND DOES NOT REJECT OR ACCEPT BIDS. The Bid Committee's preliminary observations are not conclusive of the validity, regularity, completeness or legality of any bid. **THE ORIGINATING DEPARTMENT SHALL CAREFULLY EXAMINE AND EVALUATE ALL OPENED BIDS.** Questions regarding bid defects or irregularities should be directed to the City Clerk's Office at (405) 297-2391.

Miranda Crawford
City Clerk Designee

Hannah Adams
Purchasing Agent Designee

Tim Alvarez
City Auditor Designee

Potential Bid Defects Noted:

- #1 Anti/Non-collusion Affidavit not attached to bid
- #2 Business Relationship Affidavit not attached to bid or not properly notarized
- #3 Bid Security or Bid Bond missing
- #4 Bid Security or Bid Bond listed incorrect awarding agency
- #5 Bid Security or Bid Bond listed insufficient amount
- #6 Bidder not prequalified
- #7 Other _____

Originating Department shall:

1. **Carefully examine and evaluate all opened bids**, including a review of potential defects noted by the Bid Committee; and
2. Contact your legal representative prior to recommending contract award based on a bid with any potential or perceived irregularity or defect; and
3. Prepare a memorandum to City Council/Trust with recommendations regarding contract award, listing all bids opened and noting any defects; and
4. Attach a copy of the Bid Committee's Bid Tabulation with the agenda item recommending contract award.